Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Datasheet
Revision 003  Mar-18 Page 2 of 66
Ordering Information
Product Temperature Package Option Code
Packing
Form
Definition
MLX90371 G DC BCC-100 RE Rotary Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G DC BCC-200 RE Linear Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G DC BCC-300 RE Standard / Legacy Mode
MLX90371 G GO BCC-100 RE
Rotary Stray-Field Immune Mode – Low-
Field Variant
MLX90371 G GO BCC-200 RE Linear Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G GO BCC-300 RE Standard / Legacy Mode
MLX90371 G GO BCC-500 RE
Rotary Stray-Field Immune Mode – High-
Field Variant
MLX90371 G VS BCC-100 RE/RX Rotary Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-150 RE/RX Rotary Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-101 RE/RX Rotary Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-151 RE/RX Rotary Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-103 RE/RX Rotary Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-153 RE/RX Rotary Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-108 RE/RX Rotary Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-158 RE/RX Rotary Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-200 RE/RX Linear Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-250 RE/RX Linear Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-201 RE/RX Linear Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-251 RE/RX Linear Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-203 RE/RX Linear Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-253 RE/RX Linear Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-208 RE/RX Linear Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-258 RE/RX Linear Stray-Field Immune Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-300 RE/RX Standard / Legacy Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-350 RE/RX Standard / Legacy Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-301 RE/RX Standard / Legacy Mode
MLX90371 Triaxis® Position Processor
Datasheet
Revision 003  Mar-18 Page 3 of 66
Product Temperature Package Option Code
Packing
Form
Definition
MLX90371 G VS BCC-351 RE/RX Standard / Legacy Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-303 RE/RX Standard / Legacy Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-353 RE/RX Standard / Legacy Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-308 RE/RX Standard / Legacy Mode
MLX90371 G VS BCC-358 RE/RX Standard / Legacy Mode
MLX90371 Triaxis® Position Processor
Datasheet
Revision 003  Mar-18 Page 4 of 66
Legend: